The core component of every video surveillance
system is the recording unit, and the Linksys 2-
Bay Network Video Recorder (NVR) is the
perfect balance of price and performance.
Protect your business with a reliable record
of everything that happens in view of your
Linksys cameras.
• Records up to eight video feeds simultaneously with eight separate channels
• Stores up to 8 TB total on two internal, hot-swappable 4 TB hard drives (not included)
• Provides high performance and throughput at an affordable price point
LNR0208C
Linksys 2-Bay Network Video Recorder
Key Features
•  Eight channels
• Two lockable drive bays
• Hot-swappable drives
• Up to 8 TB data storage
• Maximum throughput 150 Mbps
• Gigabit Ethernet port
• Remote live view
• Remote playback
• Multiple NVR monitoring
• Video recording
• System log
• User management
• ONVIF supported
General
Hard Drive Capacity Up to 8 TB (up to 4 TB storage capacity per hard drive)
Number of Hard Drives Supported Two 2.5" or 3.5" SATA hard drives
Hard Drive Tray Two hot-swappable and lockable trays with K-Lock security slot for theft prevention
LAN Port Gigabit RJ-45 Ethernet port
LED Indicators HDD 1, HDD 2, eSATA, LAN, Power, USB Backup
USB Connectors One USB 2.0 port in front for video back up, two reserved USB 2.0 ports in back for future usage
External eSATA Two eSATA ports
Buttons Power, USB backup
DI/DO for Sensor and Alarm  4 in, 2 out
Alarm Buzzer System warning
Form Factor Tower
Power Supply External power adapter, 60W input: 100–240V
Power Consumption Operation: 15.9 ~ 20.8W (with two 500 GB hard drives installed and in RAID 1 building process)
Environment
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 40°C
Operating Humidity 0% ~ 95% RH
Built-In Fan Quiet cooling fan (7 cm, 12V DC)
Dimensions
Unit Dimension
246.1 (d) x 114.97 (w) x 164.94 (h) mm
9.69 (d) x 4.53 (w) x 6.49 (h) in.
Unit Weight 2 kg
Compliance Information
FCC/IC FCC/IC
CE CE
Major Features
Supported Channels Up to 8 channels
Video Compression H.264/MJPEG/MPEG-4 (depending on the camera)
Maximum Network Throughput 150 Mbps
Disk Management JBOD/Linear, RAID 0 and RAID 1
Event Management Connection lost, motion detection, external HTTP, digital input
Action Management Event recording, e-mail notification, digital output, user-defined action
Services SMB/CIFS and FTP
Video Backup Via USB port
Linksys 2-Bay Network Video Recorder
Specifications
© 2013 Belkin International, Inc. All rights reserved. All trade names are trademarks or registered trademarks of respective manufacturers listed.
Learn more at Linksys.com/business
261121213